
BUILDERS PLOTS SCHEME E-AUCTION SCHEDULE

Sr. No.
Plot 

Number
Area of Plot Sector

Reserve 

Price per 

Sq Mtr (₹)

Processing 

Fee (₹) 

Including GST

EMD (₹)
Total Reserve 

Price of Plot (₹)

e-Auction 

start date

e-Auction 

end date

Incremental 

Value (₹)

Brochure 

Download & 

Registration 

Start Date & 

Time

Registration 

End Date & 

Time

Last Date of 

Registration, 

EMD, 

Processing 

Fee Deposit

Last date of 

final 

submission 

of 

documents

Location 

Charges 

for Metro 

Corridor

1

GH-01 20,350.00 Omicron 1A 40,000 4.15 lakhs 8,14,00,000 81,40,00,000

to be 

notified 

later

to be 

notified 

later

81,40,000
28.02.2023  

3 PM

21.03.2023 5 

PM

21.03.2023 

5 PM

23.03.2023

 5 PM

Not 

Applicable

2

GH-12B 23,600.00 Zeta 1 40,000 4.15 lakhs 9,44,00,000 94,40,00,000

to be 

notified 

later

to be 

notified 

later

94,40,000
28.02.2023  

3 PM

21.03.2023 5 

PM

21.03.2023 

5 PM

23.03.2023

 5 PM

Not 

Applicable

3

GH-01A 28,265.00 Eta 2 40,000 4.15 lakhs 11,30,60,000 1,13,06,00,000

to be 

notified 

later

to be 

notified 

later

1,13,06,000
28.02.2023  

3 PM

21.03.2023 5 

PM

21.03.2023 

5 PM

23.03.2023

 5 PM

Not 

Applicable

4

207 39,321.00 Sigma 3 40,000 4.15 lakhs 15,72,84,000 1,57,28,40,000

to be 

notified 

later

to be 

notified 

later

1,57,28,400
28.02.2023  

3 PM

21.03.2023 5 

PM

21.03.2023 

5 PM

23.03.2023

 5 PM

Not 

Applicable

5

151 30,000.00 Sigma 3 40,000 4.15 lakhs 12,00,00,000 1,20,00,00,000

to be 

notified 

later

to be 

notified 

later

1,20,00,000
28.02.2023  

3 PM

21.03.2023 5 

PM

21.03.2023 

5 PM

23.03.2023

 5 PM

Not 

Applicable

6

B-255 14,030.00 Sector 36 42,000 4.15 lakhs 5,89,26,000 58,92,60,000

to be 

notified 

later

to be 

notified 

later

58,92,600
28.02.2023  

3 PM

21.03.2023 5 

PM

21.03.2023 

5 PM

23.03.2023

 5 PM

Not 

Applicable

7

GH-01A 10,120.75 Omicron 1A 40,000 4.15 lakhs 4,04,83,000 40,48,30,000

to be 

notified 

later

to be 

notified 

later

40,48,300
28.02.2023  

3 PM

21.03.2023 5 

PM

21.03.2023 

5 PM

23.03.2023

 5 PM

Not 

Applicable

8

GH-02E 18,215.00 Mu 40,000 4.15 lakhs 7,28,60,000 72,86,00,000

to be 

notified 

later

to be 

notified 

later

72,86,000
28.02.2023  

3 PM

21.03.2023 5 

PM

21.03.2023 

5 PM

23.03.2023

 5 PM

Not 

Applicable

GREATER NOIDA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY


